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26-W-753

25-W-8663

25-W-9212

26-W-585

26-W-837

26-W-632

1

2

3

4

5

6

BEAN, ZAYLIN 

BOGARDUS, SHANNON LEE 

CAPERS, HARRY 

ESTEVAN, ANTONIO 

LOYD, CHRISTOPHER 

MATTHEWS, CHRISTOPHER MICHEAL 

WADDELL, SHARMELLE 

JENKS, AMANDA 

HARPER, ANDREW 

REYNOLDS, JEREMY 

COLBURN, PHILLIP 

POWDER SPRINGS PD

KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT

SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENNEDY, REID MICHAEL 

KENNEDY, REID MICHAEL 

RICE, SANFORD A 

SCHUMAKER, KEVIN 

KORN, LAWRENCE 

DICKERSON, JEFFERY L 

SIMPLE BATTERY-PHYSICAL HARM

THEFT BY TAKING >1500

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

THEFT BY TAKING >1500

INCEST

RAPE

CHILD MOLESTATION (F)

RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING

ATEMPT TO ELUDE OFR/FEL OFF

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

01:30 PM

M

F

M

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE HEARING

001127315

001127308

001090920

001127182

001127402

001127211
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26-W-183

26-W-647

26-W-349

26-W-667

7

8

9

10

PELLEGRINI, FRANK 

PILIPOSYANS, YEVGENIY IGOREVIC 

THOMAS, JHAZIR CORTEZ 

WILLIAMS, JAMARI TERRELL 

FUCITO, MARK 

PEREZ, MARIANO 

BAILEY, JUSTICE 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

FULLER, SANDRA M. 

DANIEL, LAWRENCE W 

BRADLEY, TERRENCE 

NASH, MELVIN SAMUEL 

AGGRAVATED SEXUAL BATTERY

INCEST

AGGRAVATED SODOMY

CHILD MOLESTATION (F)

RAPE

AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION

TAMPERING, TAMPER WITH EVIDENCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM OF 

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

2

2

2

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001126843

001127224

001127003

001119832


