

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARING
JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON**

Published:
February 17, 2026

Page: 1

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 26, 2026

COURT TIME: 01:30 PM

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #	DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
1 26-W-753	BEAN, ZAYLIN SOID: 001127315	KENNEDY, REID MICHAEL	WADDELL, SHARMELLE POWDER SPRINGS PD
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	SIMPLE BATTERY-PHYSICAL HARM	M	
	THEFT BY TAKING >1500	F	
	OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF	M	
2 25-W-8663	BOGARDUS, SHANNON LEE SOID: 001127308	KENNEDY, REID MICHAEL	JENKS, AMANDA KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	
3 25-W-9212	CAPERS, HARRY SOID: 001090920	RICE, SANFORD A	
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT	M	
	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	
	THEFT BY TAKING >1500	F	
4 26-W-585	ESTEVAN, ANTONIO SOID: 001127182	SCHUMAKER, KEVIN	HARPER, ANDREW COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	INCEST	F	
	RAPE	F	
5 26-W-837	LOYD, CHRISTOPHER SOID: 001127402	KORN, LAWRENCE	REYNOLDS, JEREMY SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	CHILD MOLESTATION (F)	F	
6 26-W-632	MATTHEWS, CHRISTOPHER MICHEAL SOID: 001127211	DICKERSON, JEFFERY L	COLBURN, PHILLIP SMYRNA POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	RECKLESS DRIVING	M	
	SPEEDING	M	
	ATEMPT TO ELUDE OFR/FEL OFF	F	

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARING
JUDGE: JENNIFER INMON**

Published:
February 17, 2026

Page: 2

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 26, 2026

COURT TIME: 01:30 PM

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #	DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
7 26-W-183	<u>BOND HEARING</u> PELLEGRINI, FRANK SOID: 001126843	FULLER, SANDRA M.	
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
2	CTS AGGRAVATED SEXUAL BATTERY	F	
2	CTS INCEST	F	
	AGGRAVATED SODOMY	F	
	CHILD MOLESTATION (F)	F	
2	CTS RAPE	F	
2	CTS AGGRAVATED CHILD MOLESTATION	F	
8 26-W-647	<u>PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION</u> PILIPOSYANS, YEVGENIY IGOREVIC SOID: 001127224	DANIEL, LAWRENCE W	FUCITO, MARK COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	TAMPERING, TAMPER WITH EVIDENCE	M	
	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	
9 26-W-349	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> THOMAS, JHAZIR CORTEZ SOID: 001127003	BRADLEY, TERRENCE	PEREZ, MARIANO MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	F	
10 26-W-667	<u>PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING</u> WILLIAMS, JAMARI TERRELL SOID: 001119832	NASH, MELVIN SAMUEL	BAILEY, JUSTICE COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES:			
	POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMM OF		
	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST	F	